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Appendix 2 – solicitors invited to participate in online survey prior to the start of the 

NRPF pilot 

 
Solicitor Name Contact 

Grant Saw Greenwich info@grantsaw.co.uk 

TV Edwards enquiries@tvedwards.com 

Cunningham Blake Lewisham mb@cbsolicitors.com 

Duncan Lewis New Cross maryema@duncanlewis.com 

BH Solicitors Lewisham info@bhsolicitors.com  

Mandy Peters -Lee enquiries@mandypeterssolicitors.co.uk  

Shelter info@shelter.org.uk 

Fisher Meredith robert.sparks@fishermeredith.co.uk 

Scott Moncrieff scomo@scomo.org.uk 

John Ford john@johnfordsolicitors.co.uk 

Morrison Spowart Jenny.morrison@morrisonspowart.com 

Philcox Gray postroom@philcoxgray.co.uk 

GT Solicitors info@gtstewart.co.uk 

Deighton Pierce Glynn mail@dpglaw.co.uk 

Steel and Shamash janice.kaufman@steelandshamash.co.uk 

Hansen Palomares info@hansenpalomares.co.uk 

Howard League Penal Reform info@howardleague.org 

Kaim Todner Solicitors@kaimtodner.com 

Cale Solicitors vani@calesolicitors.com 

Maxwell Gillott office@mglaw.co.uk 

Fahri Jacobs info@fahrijacobs.co 

 

 
 


